Crash Analysis Studio

Session 7: Brandon, Manitoba
July 21, 2023

STRONG
TOWNS




Overall Site Conditions

* Preliminary Speed Study indicates significant number of automobiles
traveling at fatal speeds

The effects of higher speed limits on
traffic fatalities in the United States,
1993-2017.
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Speed Data

Number of Vehicles Counted
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Intersection of Park Street & Lorne Avenue E - Brandon, Manitoba
Number of Vehicles Driving at Each Speed (3-hour period)

POSTED SPEED LIMIT -- ~31 mph; 50 km/h

18.5% OF DRIVERS WERE SPEEDING

22
20
13
10
8
4 4
° I I I I

12 26 28 30 22 34 36 38
Speed in MPH

Data gathered during construction — 140 cars tracked
12 pedestrians & 14 cyclists tallied
85t percentile speed: 32 mph



Speed Data

Intersection of Park Street & Lorne Avenue E - Brandon, Manitoba
Number of Vehicles Driving at Each Speed (3-hour period)

25 NEW POSTED SPEED LIMIT -- ~19 mph; 30 km/h
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Speed in MPH

Data gathered during construction — 140 cars tracked
12 pedestrians & 14 cyclists tallied
85t percentile speed: 32 mph



